GRHUPE

RATP

LIMITED SHARING

marin

34 - Collége Paul Eluard

I‘ (

CONDETTE

HESDIGNEUL-LES-BOULOGNE

SAINT-ETIENNE-AU-MONT

Béthune

Pasteur

Av. Champagne
Mairie de Condette
Ecames

Pont d'Aix

Mairie Hesdigneul
Passage a niveaux
Les Serres

Les Quesnelets
College Paul Eluard

07:48
07:50
07:52
07:54
07:59
08:01
08:03
08:04
08:06
08:14
08:15

34 - Circuit 6

Me LMJV

SAINT-ETIENNE-AU-MONT College Paul Eluard 12:35 17:06
Les Quesnelets 12:36 17:07

HESDIGNEUL-LES-BOULOGNE Les Serres 12:45 17:16
Passage a niveaux 12:47 17:18

Mairie Hesdigneul 12:48 17:19

Pont d'Aix 12:50 17:21

CONDETTE Ecames 12:52 17:23
Mairie de Condette 12:56 17:27

Av. Champagne 12:57 17:28

Béthune 12:59 17:30
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